U SERLEUELT

Jul-Sep 2022

Jul-Sep 2021

Passengers Carried?

Capacity?

Load Factor (%)3

ASK (mil)*

RPK (mil)s

Number of stages®

Average stage length (km)

Size of fleet at quarter end (aircraft)’

Operating aircraft at quarter end (aircraft)

2,754,920
3,155,112
87

2,863
2,478
17,269
906

58

35

79,767
133,548
60

99

64

770

713

60

3354%
2263%
27ppt
2792%
3772%
2143%
27%
-2

29




