AirAsia Thailand	Jul-Sep 2022	Jul-Sep 2021	Change
Passengers Carried ¹	2,754,920	79,767	3354%
Capacity ²	3,155,112	133,548	2263%
Load Factor (%) ³	87	60	27ppt
ASK (mil) ⁴	2,863	99	2792%
RPK (mil)⁵	2,478	64	3772%
Number of stages ⁶	17,269	770	2143%
Average stage length (km)	906	713	27%
Size of fleet at quarter end (aircraft) ⁷	58	60	-2
Operating aircraft at quarter end (aircraft)	35	6	29